
City of Venice

Legislation Text

401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

Approve Change Order No. 1, Water Main Replacement Program, Phase Four, with Andrew
Sitework, LLC., to Increase the Pipe Diameter to Six Inches in the Amount of $129,122.42 Bringing
the new Contract Amount to $1,840,612.42

File #: 17-2650, Version: 1

City of Venice Printed on 9/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

